Date

01/04/
19
01/04/
19

01/05/
19

01/05/
19

Time

11:55 AM
EST

7:35 PM EST

11:10 AM
EST

4:10 PM EST

Games for Vaughan, Pool D
Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Away Team Away Home Team
Scor
e
BK Selects 5 Vaughan
Vaughan 0 Durham West
Vaughan 0 Stoney Creek
Vaughan 1 North York Storm
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Hom

Scor

Result

Loss
Loss
Loss

Loss

9 TeamPages



